Crompton

Lamps

Candle Filament Pearl

LED Filoment Candle Pearl Dimmable bW

2700K SBC-BIb
Part Code: 7185

General

Part Code:
Product Name:
Rated Voltage (V)
Rated Wattage (0.IW Precision)
Rated Total Lumens (Im)
Rated Life (hrs)

Dimmable Type

Electrometry

Rated Wattage (0.IW Precision)
Operating Frequency (Hz)
Power Factor

Operating Current (mA)

Photometry

Rated Total Lumens (Im)
Correlated Colour Temperature (K)
Colour Name

Efficiency

Mechanical

Housing Material
Mercury Content (mg)
Ambient Operating Temperature (Min)

Ambient Operating Temperature (Max)

Dimensions

Height (mm)
Product Weight (kg)

Diameter (mm)

0 Crompton Lamps Limited
Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park
Bowling Back Lane
Bradford BD4 8QE

OPATH0
£3a
E;D'. ,':5:5

7185
Candle Filament Pearl
220-240
5
470
10000

Dim

50/60
0.9
22

470
2700
Warm White

94

Glass

-20
40

95
0.016
35

@ 01274 657 088
@ 01274 657 087

Crompton

Lamps

@ info@cromptonlamps.com



Crompton
Candle Filament Pearl

LED Filoment Candle Pearl Dimmable bW

2700K SBC-BIb
Part Code: 7185

Packaging
EAN13 Barcode 5055579307185
Single Carton Length (cm) 39
Single Carton Width (cm) 39

Single Carton Height (cm) 1

Single Carton Weight (KG) 0.027
Outer Carton GSI-128 Barcode 020505557930718537100

Outer Carton Length (cm) 22

Outer Carton Width (cm) 455

Outer Carton Height (cm) 265

Outer Carton Weight (KG) 3.604

Life Span

Rated Life (hrs) 10000
warranty (yrs) 2
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