

Candle Filament Pearl

LED Filament Candle Pearl Dimmable 5W

2700K SBC-B15

Part Code: **7185**



General

Part Code:	7185
Product Name:	Candle Filament Pearl
Rated Voltage (V)	220-240
Rated Wattage (0.1W Precision)	5
Rated Total Lumens (lm)	470
Rated Life (hrs)	10000
Dimmable Type	Dim

Electrometry

Rated Wattage (0.1W Precision)	5
Operating Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Power Factor	0.9
Operating Current (mA)	22

Photometry

Rated Total Lumens (lm)	470
Correlated Colour Temperature (K)	2700
Colour Name	Warm White
Efficiency	94

Mechanical

Housing Material	Glass
Mercury Content (mg)	0
Ambient Operating Temperature (Min)	-20
Ambient Operating Temperature (Max)	40

Dimensions

Height (mm)	95
Product Weight (kg)	0.016
Diameter (mm)	35



Crompton Lamps Limited
Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park
Bowling Back Lane
Bradford BD4 8QE

01274 657 088
01274 657 087
info@cromptonlamps.com

Crompton
Lamps

Candle Filament Pearl

LED Filament Candle Pearl Dimmable 5W

2700K SBC-B15

Part Code: **7185**



Packaging

EAN13 Barcode	5055579307185
Single Carton Length (cm)	3.9
Single Carton Width (cm)	3.9
Single Carton Height (cm)	11
Single Carton Weight (KG)	0.027
Outer Carton GSI-128 Barcode	020505557930718537100
Outer Carton Length (cm)	22
Outer Carton Width (cm)	45.5
Outer Carton Height (cm)	26.5
Outer Carton Weight (KG)	3.604

Life Span

Rated Life (hrs)	10000
Warranty (yrs)	2



Crompton Lamps Limited
Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park
Bowling Back Lane
Bradford BD4 8QE

01274 657 088
01274 657 087
info@cromptonlamps.com